
5352

■  Higher light transmission, uniform light mixing effect. Top brand high-performance

    LED chips.

■  High-efficiency heat dissipation technology to ensure longer lamp lifespan.

■  Aluminium alloy light body, tempered glass cover.
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Item No.

  

Dimension(mm)

  

  

WW531009

WW531012

WW531015

WW531018

WW531024

WW531030

WW531036

1009: 10W
1012: 14W

1015: 18W
1018: 20W

1024: 27W
1030: 34W

1036: 40W
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Types below are to be 
found in appendix

S5014 Type V

S5015 Type V

S5022 Type V
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Light Distribution Curve

S7L201Lens Code :

Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm

Type VII

Light Distribution Curve

S5020Lens Code :

Luminous Intensity Unit : cd/klm
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